
 2024 NEA/CTA/TALB Standard Dues Deductions Amounts

Category Assignment Ded. Dates
Amount 

Ded.

Cumulative 

Total

1/31/2024 $126.00 $126.00

2/29/2024 $126.00 $252.00

3/31/2024 $126.00 $378.00

4/30/2024 $126.00 $504.00

5/31/2024 $126.00 $630.00

6/30/2024 $126.00 $756.00

9/30/2024 $130.87 $886.87

10/31/2024 $130.87 $1,017.74

11/30/2024 $130.87 $1,148.61

12/31/2024 $130.87 $1,279.48

1/31/2024 $76.32 $76.32

2/29/2024 $76.32 $152.64

3/31/2024 $76.32 $228.96

4/30/2024 $76.32 $305.28

5/31/2024 $76.32 $381.60

6/30/2024 $76.32 $457.92

9/30/2024 $79.11 $537.03

10/31/2024 $79.11 $616.13

11/30/2024 $79.11 $695.24

12/31/2024 $79.11 $774.34

1/31/2024 $67.07 $67.07

2/29/2024 $67.07 $134.14

3/31/2024 $67.07 $201.21

4/30/2024 $67.07 $268.28

5/31/2024 $67.07 $335.35

6/30/2024 $67.07 $402.42

9/30/2024 $69.61 $472.03

10/31/2024 $69.61 $541.63

11/30/2024 $69.61 $611.24

12/31/2024 $69.61 $680.84

1/31/2024 $40.14 $40.14

2/29/2024 $40.14 $80.28

3/31/2024 $40.14 $120.42

4/30/2024 $40.14 $160.56

5/31/2024 $40.14 $200.70

6/30/2024 $40.14 $240.84

9/30/2024 $41.53 $282.37

10/31/2024 $41.53 $323.89

11/30/2024 $41.53 $365.42

12/31/2024 $41.53 $406.95

1/31/2024 $35.54 $35.54

2/29/2024 $35.54 $71.08

3/31/2024 $35.54 $106.62

4/30/2024 $35.54 $142.16

5/31/2024 $35.54 $177.70

6/30/2024 $35.54 $213.24

9/30/2024 $36.80 $250.04

10/31/2024 $36.80 $286.84

11/30/2024 $36.80 $323.65

12/31/2024 $36.80 $360.45

3A 0-25%

3B 26-33%

Note: These figures reflect the standard 

dues deductions amounts taken each pay 

date. You can deduct this amount from 

your State taxes. 

Note: These figures do not include any 

voluntary contributions you may have made 

or any temporary adjustments that you had on 

a given month. Contact Blanca Paredes at 

bparedes@talb.org or call the TALB office if 

you need your exact deductions 562-426-

6433 xt 227.

2A 34-50%

1 61-100%

2B 51-60%
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